
Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Sub-11
Alvear Club

 419Kaladjian, Constantino

Ferrocarril Oeste

 464Spinelli, Thiago E.

Peretz

 484Arakaki, Joaquin

Nikkei TDM

 586Di Girolamo, Bruno

AsociacionYabrudense

 540Marcial, Luca Valentino
Total 5

Sub-13
Peretz

 484Arakaki, Joaquin

 565Rossi Vera, Santino

Fenix

 490Molina, Juan Martin

 751Nakagama, Alan Jun

Atlanta

 478Basini, Dante

 480Szwarc Winnik, Ezequiel

Nikkei TDM

 586Di Girolamo, Bruno

AsociacionYabrudense

 540Marcial, Luca Valentino

CTDM Pato Nizetich

 661Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
Total 9

Sub-15
River Plate

 756Sagastume Kohn, Ariel

Peretz

 565Rossi Vera, Santino

Gimnasty

 889Azzurro, Ignacio

2313Basso, Valentin

Nichia Gakuin

 966Aguirre, Nicolas M

Lourdes

 797Dolcet, Mauro

Instituto Cia. Maria

 617Miyashiro, Bautista



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Sub-15
Ateneo de Versailles

 960Carattoli, Matias J.

La Legión TDM

 535Alvarez, Felipe

CTDM Pato Nizetich

 661Nizetich Tripodi, Lautaro
Total 10

Damas Mayores
Alvear Club

 450Huertas Bustos, Lucia

River Plate

 953Baumlis, Debora

Peretz

1310Okuyama, Abril

CEDIMA

1724Aguilar, Cruz Elyana

1041Muñoz, Giselle

Nichia Gakuin

 724Piuma, Vanesa C.

TMR

 653Chapuis, Maria Jacqueline

Fenix

 601Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi

 752Monali, Sofia

Lourdes

 426Cuello, Lorena

1664Lovera Arteaga, Crismi Paola

Tigre TDM

 647Miura Murayama, Noriko

AsociacionYabrudense

1219Marcial, Alma G.

Ingeniero Acosta

 979Perez, Camila D.
Total 14

Maxi 40
Alvear Club

 630Arias, Joaquin

River Plate

2248Bronstein, Leandro

Top Minc

1181Erlich, Damian Ariel

 999Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 40
Top Minc

1734Sanchez, Ariel H.

Ferrocarril Oeste

1025Canteros, Cristian

Rioja

1454Rodriguez, Diego

1865Sato, Maximiliano

Fenix

1440Camagna, Diego Andrés

Lourdes

1066Bustamante, Matías

GTM

 854Von Eckstein, Juan Jose

Atlanta

1567Moscovitz, Adolfo

Tigre TDM

 978Aguiar, Gonzalo

1698Morsino, Nicolas

AsociacionYabrudense

 849Isola, Andres

Estacion Ping Pong

2329Casal, Octavio

UCA Marash Argentina

2097Tchintchinian, Mariano
Total 17

Maxi 50
Alvear Club

1175Parodi, Oscar

River Plate

2078Beloqui, Ramón

Ferrocarril Oeste

1566Carlevarino, Pablo

Peretz

 857Vera, Gabriel

Nichia Gakuin

 955Amorin, Alejandro

1891Pereyra, Hugo

TMR

 847Rueda, Aníbal

Fenix

1230Lipinszki, Alberto



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 50
CAVA

1756Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel

GTM

1932Marginet Campos, Alejandro

1430Otero Saumell, Juan

 672Starosta, Ramiro

Instituto Cia. Maria

2009Wainsztok, Darío

1673Waitzel, Ariel

Def. Santos Lugares

1351Amendola, Julio

Nikkei TDM

 971Girotti, Adrian

1209Sicilia, Rafael

CTDM Pato Nizetich

1425Baltaian, Leandro Alfredo

1100Medina, Sebastian

Estacion Ping Pong

1070Dorrego, Javier

El Galpong

1648Almiron, Esteban

1397Buquete, Luis Mariano
Total 22

División de Honor
Alvear Club

2939Temperley, Diego

2601Yamamoto, Leandro

River Plate

2732Constantino, Daniel

Top Minc

2356Blasco, Lisandro

Ferrocarril Oeste

2654Pichot, Daniel

2373Spinelli, Franco

CEDIMA

2446Constantino, Gabriel

2452Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Gimnasty

2313Basso, Valentin

2395Callaba, Nicolás

Fenix



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

División de Honor
Fenix

2275Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel

Lourdes

2628Pighini, Matías

2487Sotto, Tomás

GTM

2285Heis, Nicolás

San Lorenzo

2326Delgadillo, Rodrigo

Estacion Ping Pong

2329Casal, Octavio

UCA Marash Argentina

2623Acciaresi, Mariano
Total 17

Maxi 35
Alvear Club

 630Arias, Joaquin

 946Perez, Martin

River Plate

2087Merkin, Alan Gabriel

Rioja

1865Sato, Maximiliano

TMR

1320Frasson, Gabriel

Fenix

1401Delgado, Gastón

Lourdes

1278Bonanata, Ignacio

GTM

 854Von Eckstein, Juan Jose

Tigre TDM

 706Santostefano, Marcelo

Ateneo de Versailles

1315Ghini, Bruno

Nikkei TDM

1160Bercellini, Andrés

AsociacionYabrudense

 849Isola, Andres

UCA Marash Argentina

2097Tchintchinian, Mariano
Total 13

Maxi 60



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 60
UBA Exactas

1338Bettinotti, Alfredo

Nichia Gakuin

 647Condori,Olegario

Fenix

1015Anguillesi, Miguel

1138Guglielmone, Gustavo

1230Lipinszki, Alberto

GTM

 912Bentancourt, Rubén

Atlanta

 471Senderowitsch, Leonardo

Padilla

 909Malenchini, Jorge Daniel
Total 8

Damas Sub-13
Sociedad Hebraica

 374Gitelman, Lorena

Gimnasty

 548Basso, Catalina

Nichia Gakuin

 411Perez Mazzarello, Julia

 454Perez Mazzarello, Malena
Total 4

Maxi 65
Alvear Club

1382Golstein, Horacio

Peretz

1226Schneider, Miguel

Libre

 637Bernardez, Victor

Rioja

 609Ortiz, Hugo Alberto

Nichia Gakuin

 886Gebert, Daniel

Fenix

1138Guglielmone, Gustavo

Instituto Cia. Maria

 707Frohmann, Ricardo

Def. Santos Lugares

 889Sirri, Eduardo Julio

Atlanta



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 65
Atlanta

 533Fiol, Jaime

U.V.V.A.

 493Carrillo, Gerardo

AsociacionYabrudense

 594Rebuffi, Eduardo
Total 11

Sub-23
Alvear Club

2329Cieza, Ivan

1964Morrazo, Agustín

1120Saul, Felipe

Top Minc

1652Albanese, Juan Manuel

 776Garcia, Lucas

1576Joszpe, Santiago

2192Weiss, Alan

Ferrocarril Oeste

2173Fernandez, Leoncio

Rioja

2164Politti, Giuliano

Fenix

 765Dunayevich, Santiago

U.V.V.A.

1781Huici, Julián

Tigre TDM

1549Carlisi, Nahuel

1967Olmos, Agustin

Ateneo de Versailles

2003Romero, Santiago

Nikkei TDM

1482Bernasconi, Felipe

1741Sculco, Nahuel

Fulgor Villa Crespo

2536Mendez, Mariano
Total 17

Maxi 45
Alvear Club

1175Parodi, Oscar

Top Minc

 999Geronimo, Ismael Alejandro

1734Sanchez, Ariel H.



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 45
Peretz

1195Arakaki, Daniel

Rioja

1710Correas Espeche, Ezequiel

1454Rodriguez, Diego

Fenix

1440Camagna, Diego Andrés

GTM

1932Marginet Campos, Alejandro

1430Otero Saumell, Juan

Instituto Cia. Maria

2009Wainsztok, Darío

Tigre TDM

1698Morsino, Nicolas

Spin TDM

 661Delfino, Diego

AsociacionYabrudense

 854Villegas, Pablo

CTDM Pato Nizetich

1668Samaja, Facundo

Estacion Ping Pong

1792Buzzi, Maximiliano

 466Lucia, Nicolas

Social Club TDM

1084Faranca, Dario

Inst.Atlet. Cultural

1208Atamian, Martín

1001De Stefano, Pablo

El Galpong

2015Perez, Hernán
Total 20

Maxi 55
Alvear Club

1131Battaglini, Alejandro

 387Vulcano, Julio Cesar

River Plate

 583Scarfone, Nicolás

 998Vazquez, Alejandro

Nichia Gakuin

1891Pereyra, Hugo

Fenix



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Maxi 55
Fenix

1144Aizemberg, Ariel

CAVA

1756Lamazon, Gustavo Gabriel

 711Lassaque, Andrés

Lourdes

1289Docampo, Alejandro

1115Dolcet, Norberto

GTM

1235Santucho, Dardo

Instituto Cia. Maria

1673Waitzel, Ariel

Def. Santos Lugares

1351Amendola, Julio

Padilla

1491Vigolo, Alejandro

Tigre TDM

1551Deym, Federico

El Galpong

2059Ovejero, Fernando
Total 16

Maxi 70
Peretz

1412Grebnicoff, Luis

Atlanta

 533Fiol, Jaime

Padilla

1096Garcia, Carlos
Total 3

Damas Sub-11
Nichia Gakuin

 454Perez Mazzarello, Malena

Tigre TDM

 500Miño, Arami

 464Pafundi Torres, Sol
Total 3

Damas Sub-15
Sociedad Hebraica

 374Gitelman, Lorena

Gimnasty

 548Basso, Catalina

 458Rodriguez Salem, Lucia



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Damas Sub-15
Gimnasty

 771Takahashi, Brisa C.

Nichia Gakuin

 554Nakankare, Agustina

 411Perez Mazzarello, Julia

Fenix

 601Aguilar Ikeda, Justina Mayumi

La Legión TDM

 670Shahmuradyan, Mariam
Total 8

Damas Sub-23
River Plate

 850Iwasa, Abril

 741Iwasa, Pilar

Peretz

1310Okuyama, Abril

Fenix

 752Monali, Sofia

La Huella

1116Pokorny, Solange

Ingeniero Acosta

 979Perez, Camila D.
Total 6

Damas Maxi 35
River Plate

 953Baumlis, Debora

Nichia Gakuin

 972Doino, Jorgelina

 479Hormeche, Adriana

 724Piuma, Vanesa C.

Lourdes

 426Cuello, Lorena
Total 5

Sub 35
Top Minc

1356Acosta Rios, Juan Ignacio

Fenix

2275Lopez Marquez, Ezequiel

GTM

2285Heis, Nicolás

1407Rizzo, Juan

Ateneo de Versailles



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Sub 35
Ateneo de Versailles

1551Palazzo, Didier

Social Club TDM

 843Bozzuto, Luciano

UCA Marash Argentina

2623Acciaresi, Mariano
Total 7

Sub-19
River Plate

1169Bronstein, Facundo

Top Minc

2356Blasco, Lisandro

2192Weiss, Alan

Ferrocarril Oeste

2192Hurevich, Tobias

1826Jang, Agustín

1999Marini, Joaquín

2373Spinelli, Franco

CEDIMA

2452Mariño, Ignacio Javier

Gimnasty

 889Azzurro, Ignacio

2313Basso, Valentin

2395Callaba, Nicolás

Macabi

1223Schvartz, Ivan

Fenix

1944Nakagama, Alex R.

1462Sosa, Mateo

2164Tresca, Gastón

Ateneo de Versailles

1479Carattoli, Lucas J.

1755Rodriguez Schoeller, Santiago

CTDM Pato Nizetich

 738Sposato, Valentino

1114Waicman, Nicolas
Total 19

Damas-Sub19
River Plate

 850Iwasa, Abril

 741Iwasa, Pilar

Peretz



Jugador Puntos
  

21/10/21

Inscriptos Torneo SSTemperley-Edades

Club

Damas-Sub19
Peretz

1310Okuyama, Abril

Gimnasty

 458Rodriguez Salem, Lucia

Nichia Gakuin

 554Nakankare, Agustina

La Legión TDM

 670Shahmuradyan, Mariam

La Huella

1116Pokorny, Solange

AsociacionYabrudense

1219Marcial, Alma G.

Ingeniero Acosta

 979Perez, Camila D.
Total 9

Sub-17
Alvear Club

 845Loiacono, Joaquin

1475Smodlaka, Guido I.

River Plate

1169Bronstein, Facundo

Top Minc

2356Blasco, Lisandro

 851Villanueva, Gonzalo

Ferrocarril Oeste

1077Arnaudo, Facundo E.

1826Jang, Agustín

Gimnasty

2395Callaba, Nicolás

Macabi

1223Schvartz, Ivan

Fenix

1944Nakagama, Alex R.

Def. Santos Lugares

1070Zaffaroni Velazquez, Luca N.

Social Club TDM

1137Lescano, Ramiro
Total 12

Total inscriptos torneo 255


